
Klass A1:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Fjodor Isaev Eksjö SG 37 39 40 43 40 40 31 44 43 43 400 5
2 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 31 30 37 33 33 35 39 38 38 33 347 3

Klass A2:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PSK 46 46 47 48 43 46 44 47 47 45 459 6 S
2 Niklas Ekstrand Habo PK 45 43 47 44 48 38 44 44 47 45 445 6 B
3 Jan Lövgren Hallsberg PK 39 41 39 44 40 39 43 39 35 40 399 2
4 Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 39 39 39 34 34 39 32 36 35 37 364 1
5 Abigail Abaling Skillingaryds PSK 28 40 32 35 34 39 35 36 40 44 363 2
6 Simon Erlandsson Flisby SKF 35 36 37 39 34 36 34 34 38 32 355 2
7 Stefan Persson Skillingaryds PSK 41 40 38 38 36 32 36 36 34 19 350 3

Klass A3:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 46 44 46 48 47 45 44 49 47 45 461 8 S
2 Morgan Sandin Sandhems PSK 45 46 42 47 42 50 47 46 46 45 456 8 B
3 Scott Dance Ulricehamns PK 44 45 43 42 44 47 46 48 48 47 454 4 B
4 Magnus Boberg Flisby SKF 45 48 47 44 48 45 46 42 46 43 454 4 B
5 Tobias Svensson Jönköpings PK 42 45 44 43 47 50 48 44 45 43 451 10 B
6 Jonas Hubbe Huskvarna PK 43 45 42 44 45 48 44 45 46 48 450 6 B
7 Tony Borén Åby SK 44 42 43 45 45 47 44 47 47 46 450 4 B
8 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 47 46 43 47 45 44 42 46 45 44 449 7 B
9 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK 47 45 45 47 44 43 46 44 40 43 444 0

10 Niklas Krantz Flisby SKF 45 43 45 41 44 45 46 42 45 41 437 4
11 Henrik Wirén Vedums PSK 42 43 42 44 43 42 42 47 48 43 436 8
12 Alfred Aalstad Säve 43 44 37 43 44 39 44 43 45 41 423 5
13 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PK 41 38 44 38 41 45 42 45 44 37 415 8
14 Svante Modin Sandhems PSK 41 31 36 42 44 41 44 36 44 44 403 1
15 Johnny Eriksson Flisby SKF 24 24 30 41 25 44 43 44 41 42 358 1

Klass B1:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 26 39 35 40 42 42 40 44 40 41 389 3
2 Ingela Skogquist Örebro PSSK 40 38 30 34 45 41 33 46 31 42 380 5

Klass B2:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Niklas Ekstrand Habo PK 45 42 44 44 48 45 45 45 44 45 447 10
2 Jakob Cromdal Norrköpings PK 38 46 44 45 42 42 42 44 42 38 423 4
3 Maria Liljeqvist Huskvarna PK 39 42 46 39 43 41 44 45 40 40 419 3
4 Josefin Liljeqvist Huskvarna PK 37 40 39 45 36 47 46 36 43 48 417 3
5 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PSK 45 47 45 46 44 45 47 49 28 0 396 11
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Klass B3:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Tobias Svensson Jönköpings PK 47 49 47 47 45 47 48 48 47 49 474 12 S
2 Morgan Sandin Sandhems PSK 47 47 49 47 48 48 48 48 44 47 473 15 S
3 Mikael Nilsson Sportskyttarna Ljungby 44 47 47 47 46 48 48 49 45 48 469 5 B
4 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 47 45 49 49 43 46 48 46 46 48 467 9 B
5 Axel Martinsson FOK Borås 45 46 47 46 48 48 44 46 49 48 467 8 B
6 Scott Dance Ulricehamns PK 46 48 48 47 44 46 46 47 47 47 466 11 B
7 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 48 45 46 45 47 48 48 47 44 46 464 12 B
8 Tony Borén Åby SK 43 48 48 47 47 46 46 47 45 45 462 10 B
9 Jonas Hubbe Huskvarna PK 44 44 46 44 48 50 46 47 46 46 461 12 B

10 Alfred Aalstad Säve 44 41 48 47 43 45 46 48 41 47 450 8
11 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK 45 46 43 47 45 44 46 45 43 46 450 7
12 Christer Björnberg Sandhems PSK 40 43 47 46 44 47 48 44 45 46 450 4
13 Niklas Krabb Huskvarna PK 40 41 43 45 48 47 48 48 41 47 448 10
14 Jerker Sturedahl Ulricehamns PK 47 48 39 44 46 41 38 42 41 48 434 9
15 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 41 39 47 45 40 46 47 45 32 45 427 7
16 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PK 39 42 42 44 44 42 38 39 43 38 411 5

Klass C1:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Johakim Knutsson Huskvarna PK 47 43 45 45 48 43 45 48 45 44 453 5
2 Martin Tillström Huskvarna PK 44 43 40 45 45 44 45 40 48 49 443 7
3 Fjodor Isaev Eksjö SG 45 44 45 42 41 43 46 45 44 46 441 3
4 Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PK 46 39 42 44 44 44 47 43 47 44 440 5
5 Lars Forslund FOK Borås 43 43 43 42 45 44 44 45 43 43 435 3
6 Bajro Gusinac Huskvarna PK 43 40 39 37 36 44 40 43 45 44 411 1
7 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 41 40 42 46 39 43 38 39 41 41 410 3
8 Jan Magnusson Jönköpings PK 39 46 36 42 37 38 43 39 40 43 403 3
9 Jocke Eek Jönköpings PK 38 41 42 41 34 44 40 39 39 39 397 2

10 Sandra Sandin Lindqvist Jönköpings PK 43 25 33 35 43 41 39 38 39 44 380 2
11 Mende Trajkovski Västbo PK 40 32 42 36 30 33 36 40 34 39 362 1
12 Ghaithi Shahoud Jönköpings PK 35 39 36 34 38 36 36 36 33 36 359 1
13 Jörgen Lööf Jönköpings PK 32 34 37 39 38 37 26 31 40 27 341 3
14 Ingrid Brakhya Jönköpings PK 30 18 41 32 36 32 38 27 33 42 329 1
15 Mathias Tidqvist Jönköpings PK 28 32 35 34 31 28 32 31 33 36 320 0
16 Anna Eek Jönköpings PK 28 30 29 18 34 38 34 38 26 37 312 2
17 Rebecka Weister Jönköpings PK 25 21 39 26 34 38 27 29 39 28 306 1

Klass C2:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Kalle Glad Jönköpings PK 49 46 46 50 46 48 48 48 46 49 476 9 S
2 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PSK 44 49 49 49 48 44 46 49 49 48 475 15 S
3 Henrik Arvidsson Huskvarna PK 48 47 48 50 46 48 48 45 47 47 474 13 S
4 Pelle Falk Hedberg Mariestads PK 47 47 48 47 46 46 47 49 48 49 474 12 S
5 Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PK 43 44 46 48 48 48 46 47 44 47 461 6 B
6 Pierre Söderkvist Bors antikskytteklubb 46 45 44 46 42 45 45 48 45 48 454 7
7 Niklas Ekstrand Habo PK 42 43 45 45 43 46 48 48 44 47 451 5
8 Niklas Jepping Jönköpings PK 45 44 43 45 40 49 48 45 45 45 449 5
9 Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 42 45 46 44 45 47 44 45 46 42 446 9

10 Lars Sjöman Jönköpings PK 45 44 44 47 44 43 41 44 46 44 442 3
11 Henrik Gustafsson Bors antikskytteklubb 44 42 43 37 43 42 46 42 46 45 430 2
12 Stefan Persson Skillingaryds PSK 41 45 44 38 45 44 42 36 46 41 422 4
13 Jakob Cromdal Norrköpings PK 42 43 43 41 44 39 45 41 38 44 420 2
14 Simon Erlandsson Flisby SKF 46 41 45 42 37 37 44 40 38 48 418 3
15 Patrik Eklund Jönköpings PK 40 42 40 36 38 45 41 46 41 41 410 3



Klass C3:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Tobias Svensson Jönköpings PK 48 46 50 49 47 49 48 47 47 50 481 14 S
2 Christian Bondesson Jönköpings PK 50 45 48 49 45 48 46 48 49 48 476 15 S
3 Albertas Mulevicius Huskvarna PK 44 49 46 48 48 48 45 48 48 48 472 6 S
4 Scott Dance Ulricehamns PK 46 48 47 48 48 45 48 47 47 46 470 9 B
5 Morgan Sandin Sandhems PSK 48 48 46 47 47 47 47 45 47 47 469 11 B
6 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 45 47 49 43 48 49 46 47 45 49 468 12 B
7 Axel Martinsson FOK Borås 48 47 44 48 47 46 44 49 45 49 467 10 B
8 Svante Modin Sandhems PSK 46 46 49 45 46 48 45 45 46 48 464 14 B
9 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 46 45 48 48 46 45 46 47 46 47 464 9 B

10 Mikael Nilsson Sportskyttarna Ljungby 43 48 49 47 45 48 46 46 47 44 463 6 B
11 Magnus Boberg Flisby SKF 45 46 49 43 48 49 43 49 46 45 463 5 B
12 Henrik Wirén Vedums PSK 45 44 45 47 47 47 45 49 47 46 462 4 B
13 Niklas Krabb Huskvarna PK 49 44 42 46 46 48 47 47 43 48 460 11 B
14 Jonas Hubbe Huskvarna PK 48 44 45 47 47 46 46 46 45 44 458 4
15 Alfred Aalstad Säve 46 46 45 45 44 43 46 50 44 48 457 7
16 Niklas Krantz Flisby SKF 46 45 47 44 46 49 44 43 42 47 453 9
17 Jerker Sturedahl Ulricehamns PK 46 45 48 47 42 44 48 40 45 48 453 8
18 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PK 45 47 45 46 42 47 43 47 46 45 453 6
19 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PK 47 45 46 42 46 48 44 44 45 45 452 4
20 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 45 46 42 47 46 44 43 45 46 45 449 3
21 Johnny Eriksson Flisby SKF 49 43 38 44 44 42 46 45 39 44 434 7

Klass D1:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Ingela Skogquist Örebro PSSK 42 36 42 42 43 39 42 42 45 41 414 3

Klass D2:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Maria Liljeqvist Huskvarna PK 45 44 45 43 43 45 47 44 46 45 447 5
2 Josefin Liljeqvist Huskvarna PK 47 43 43 47 45 46 43 46 41 41 442 4
3 Abigail Abaling Skillingaryds PSK 35 35 42 44 34 32 32 39 36 38 367 3

Klass D3:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Annika Almstrand Sandhems PSK 47 45 47 48 47 45 46 48 46 48 467 9 B
2 Anna Pettersson Mariestads PK 46 45 46 46 48 46 48 46 46 46 463 5 B

Klass Jun:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Märta Pettersson Mariestads PK 45 45 49 48 47 47 46 46 47 44 464 5 B

Klass VY:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Jens Vesterman Sandhems PSK 48 46 48 47 45 48 47 47 48 47 471 10 S
2 Tony Borén Åby SK 48 48 46 45 46 48 48 49 46 45 469 6 B
3 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK 43 49 47 47 47 47 45 46 48 44 463 6 B
4 Konne Andersson Jönköpings PK 43 46 43 44 41 46 46 37 41 46 433 5

Klass VÄ:

Plac. Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total x Std
1 Christer Björnberg Sandhems PSK 46 47 36 43 40 48 44 41 42 46 433 5



Lag vapengrupp C:

Plac Lag Namn Klass Tot Res
Christian Bondesson C 3 476
Kalle Glad C 2 476
Tobias Svensson C 3 481
Morgan Sandin C 3 469
Jens Vesterman V Y 471
Annika Almstrand D 3 467
Pelle Falk Hedberg C 2 474
Märta Pettersson Jun 464
Anna Pettersson D 3 463
Jonas Hubbe C 3 458
Niklas Krabb C 3 460
Henrik Arvidsson C 2 474
Joe Furborg C 3 464
Lars Forslund C 1 435
Axel Martinsson C 3 467
Maria Liljeqvist D 2 447
Albertas Mulevicius C 3 472
Jonas Ghorab C 1 440
Johan Svensson C 3 453
Andreas Gladewitz C 3 452
Josefin Liljeqvist D 2 442
Simon Erlandsson C 2 418
Magnus Boberg C 3 463
Johnny Eriksson C 3 434
Patrik Eklund C 2 410
Lars Sjöman C 2 442
Sven Jonsson C 2 461
Johakim Knutsson C 1 453
Martin Tillström C 1 443
Bajro Gusniac C 1 411
Håkan Wilhelmsson C 3 468
Mende Trajkovski C 1 362
Thomas Malmgren C 2 446
Mathias Tidqvist C 1 320
Ghaithi Shahoud C 1 359
Jan Magnusson C 1 403

12 Jönköpings PK 3 1082

11 Västbo PK 1276

10 Huskvarna PK 1

2 Sandhems PSK

1307

1407

1392

3 Mariestads PK 1401

8 Flisby SKF 1315

6 Huskvarna PK 4 1359

1433

1313

4 Huskvarna PK 3

1 Jönköpings PK 1

9 Jönköpings PK 2

7 Huskvarna PK 2 1347

5 FOK Borås 1366


